
PIESE INTRETINERE DIVERSE

I.D.: 99597054

Data
publicarii 03.07.24

Coduri CPV

16810000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 301,68 RON - 301,68 RON

Descriere: 2x2.52=5.04 siguranta 6mm 2x2.94=5.88 siguranta 7mm 1x235.29=235.29 ulei m40 20l
8x3.36=26.89 surub plug 1x11.76=11.76 solutie blocat suruburi 2x8.4=16.8 siguranta
